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
TO ARRANGE SIGNING PURCHASE DOCS & SUBMITTING EARNEST MONEY
e Click the blue “Agree to Terms and Add Credit Card” button

You are now ready to Bid in that specific auction!

If You Are the Winning Bidder You Must Call The Office Immediately: 260.982.0238
To Arrange Signing Purchase Docs & Submitting Earnest Money

If you are dormant, the site will log you out for your protection. If this happens, Click on Login/Register at the top of the
page, enter your email and password and click the green “Login” button and enter your information.

Happy Bidding!

Please let us know if you have any questions that we can help with

260.982.0238 or info@metzgerauction.com



MANATEE COUNTY
PROPERTY APPRAISER

CHARLES E. HACKNEY

Property Record Card

Created at: https://www.manateepao.gov on July 10, 2023

Parcel ID:
Ownership:

Owner Type:

Mailing Address:

Situs Address:
Jurisdiction:
Tax District:

CRA/TIF District:
Market Area:

Sec/Twp/Rge:
Neighborhood:
Subdivision:

Parcel Type:
Parcel Created:
Split/Combine:

Parent Parcel ID:
Map Number:

Land Use:
Land Size:
Building Area:
Living Units:

Residential Bldgs:

DESCRIPTION

3102900109

DAY, KIMBERLY; NEWVILLE, PAUL; NEWVILLE,
ROBERT; NEWVILLE, DEREK; CASE, THOMAS
INDIVIDUAL; INDIVIDUAL; INDIVIDUAL; INDIVIDUAL;
INDIVIDUAL

DAY, KIMBERLY, NEWVILLE, PAUL, NEWVILLE,
ROBERT, NEWVILLE, DEREK, 101 HODGE DR,
CLARKSVILLE IN 47129

329 4TH ST W, PALMETTO FL 34221-5222
CITY OF PALMETTO

0019; CITY OF PALMETTO

P; PALMETTO CRA

01; CITY OF PALMETTO

23-34S-17E
5085; PEGEL POINT- GATTON
3102400; RIVIERE ADDITION TO PALMETTO; LOT 4

REAL PROPERTY
01/25/2001
SPLIT
3102900002
4B23

0801; TWO OR MORE HOUSES

0.6246 Acres or 27,208 Square Feet

4,392 SqFt Under Roof / 3,002 SqFt Living or Business
Area / 4,392 SqFt Residential Impervious Area

2

2

THAT PORTION OF LOTS 4, 5 AND 6 OF ] H RIVIERE'S ADD TO PALMETTO, PB 1 PG 137, BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESC AS FOLLOWS: BEG AT A 5/8" IRON PIPE FOUND MARKING THE
INTERSECTION OF THE S R/W LN OF 4TH ST W AND THE W R/W LN OF 3RD AVE W, SD PT OF INTERSECTION BEING THE NE COR OF SD LOT 5; TH S 00 DEG 16 MIN 42 SEC E ALONG SD W R/W
LN, ALSO BEING THE E LN OF SD LOT 5, A DIST OF 150.00 FT TO THE PT OF INTERSECTION OF SD W R/W LN AND THE S R/W LN OF 3RD ST DR'W, SD PT OF INTERSECTION ALSO BEING THE NW
COR OF SD LOT 6; TH N 89 DEG 22 MIN 32 SEC E ALONG SD S R/W LN, A DIST OF 50.00 FT TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT MARKING THE NE COR OF SD LOT 6; TH S 00 DEG 16 MIN 42 SEC E
ALONG THE MONUMENTED E LN OF SD LOT 6, A DIST OF 55.66 FT; TH S 85 DEG 36 MIN 37 SECW 78.33 FT, TH S 06 DEG 35 MIN 13 SEC W, 50.28 FT; TH N 83 DEG 42 MIN 57 SEC W ALONG
THE OUTSIDE FACE OF AN EXISTING CONCRETE SEAWALL AND ITS ELY EXTENSION, A DIST OF 67.20 FT TO A PT ON THE W LN OF AFOREMENTIONED LOT 4; TH N 00 DEG 04 MIN 34 SECW
ALONG SD W LN, A DIST OF 253.70 FT TO THE NW COR OF AFOREMENTIONED LOT 4, ALSO BEING A PT ON THE S R/W LN OF 4TH ST W; TH E ALONG SD S R/W LN A DIST OF 100.00 FT TO THE
POB (1658/2776) PI#310290010/9

2023 PRELIMINARY CERTIFIED VALUES

2023 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

County School  IndSpcDist Municipality
FDO7 NORTH RIVER FIRE DISTRICT 686.52
Land Value: 199,991 199,991 199,991 199,991
Improvement Value: 300,820 300,820 300,820 300,820
Total Market Value: 500,811 500,811 500,811 500,811 ADDRESSES ASSIGNED TO THE PROPERTY
Land Classified Agricultural: 0 0 0 0 3294THSTW
Classified Use Value: 0 0 0 0
Classified Use Savings: 0 0 0 0
PROPERTY APPRAISER INSPECTIONS
Ineligible for 10% Cap: 0 500,811 0 0
Eligible for 10% Cap Next Year: 0 0 0 0 09/17/2021 JAH INSPECTION BY IMAGE TECHNOLOGY 5 YEAR STATUTORY REVIEW
Eligible for 10% Cap This Year: 500,811 0 500,811 500,811 12/28/2015 AR ON SITE INSPECTION PAO REQUEST
10% Cap Savings: 56,272 0 56,272 56,272
Ineligible for SOH Cap: 500,811 500,811 500,811 500,811
Eligible for SOH Cap Next Year: 0 0 0 0
Eligible for SOH Cap This Year: 0 0 0 0
SOH Cap Savings: 0 0 0 0

Assessed Value: 444,539 500,811 444,539 444,539
Exempt Value: 0 0 0 0
Taxable Value: 444,539 500,811 444,539 444,539
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